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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mei-Ling Wong433
CGA

9.000 9.500 9.2759.350 37.125
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Soo419
Liberty

9.000 9.225 9.2008.850 36.275
3T 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Sullivan434
CGA

8.850 9.150 9.1758.975 36.150
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Capri Gavino437
CGA

9.100 8.975 9.1008.825 36.000
1 5 9T 5 4 

4 

Genevieve Almgren435
CGA

9.025 7.950 9.1259.225 35.325
2 11 2 4 5 

5 

Rina Schreiman486
West Valley

8.500 9.275 8.6258.875 35.275
8T 2 5 9 6 

6 

Sophia Simon495
Menlo Sparks

8.525 8.450 8.9008.800 34.675
7 7 11 6 7 

7 

Allison Choi411
American

8.250 8.650 8.5258.450 33.875
11T 6 14 11 8 

8 

Kassie Morrison484
Liberty

8.375 8.350 8.2508.850 33.825
10 8 6T 14 9 

9 

Serena Collins410
American

7.875 7.650 8.8509.150 33.525
14 15 3 7 10 

10 

Lydia Benton428
Liberty

7.750 8.150 8.7508.825 33.475
15 9 9T 8 11 

11 

Sarah Maroko475
West Valley

8.600 8.025 8.5508.250 33.425
6 10 15 10 12 

12 

Elise Lee487
West Valley

8.500 7.700 8.3758.700 33.275
8T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Kira Lowe407
American

8.250 7.675 8.4508.725 33.100
11T 14 12 12 14 

14 

Mira Bhatt470
West Valley

8.225 7.800 8.1508.850 33.025
13 12 6T 15 15 

15 
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